9.00
9.06

9.12
9.18
9.24
9.30
9.36
9.42
9.48
9.54

10.20

10.30

10.37
10.44
10.51
10.58
11.05
11.12
11.19
11.26

11.40
11.47

11.54
12.01
12.08
12.15
12.22
12.28

12.35
12.42
12.49
12.56

1.03

Wanda

Saturday

RDA Prep C SCORE |PLACE
Rebecca Dauti Kalama Antoinette

Michelle Aiken New Prediction

BHPC Restricted Prep C SCORE (PLACE
Kya-J Bell Lebonstern Applause

Rebecca Dauti Kalama Antoinette

Shannon Tierney Native Tiger oTT/T

Annabel Lotze SEEC Tilo

Jade Lawler SEEC Bunyip

Rosie Monks SEEC Kit Kat

Chloe Gibb SEEC Black Jack

Gabby Murphy SEEC Ruben

BHPC Restricted Prep D SCORE |PLACE
Shannon Tierney Native Tiger OTT/T

RDA Prelim 1.2

Michelle Aiken New Prediction

BHPC Restricted P1.2 SCORE |PLACE
Alexis Stubbs San-del Peter Pumpkin

Leisa Strang Moorooluck Piper

Lily O'Connor My Golden Chance

Tashlin Jeffries Fenne SR

Jorja Wareham Porti

Teagan Berichon Lywyn Park Jungle Book

Kate Addison Bubbles

Owen Ott Norman OTT/S

RDA Prelim 1.3 SCORE [PLACE
Rebecca Dauti Kalama Antoinette

Michelle Aiken New Prediction

BHPC Restricted P1.3 SCORE (PLACE
Tiarlie Wareham Teke

Liza Dawson Kenwyn in Time

Tess Guinness Lil Dancer

Kylie Giblett Tiaja Park True Blue

Tashlin Jeffries Fenne SR

Joe Wendland Amaru Charisma

Pony Club OPEN P1.3 SCORE (PLACE

Bettina Brockman Jack

Kristen DeBrito BML Dokument
Louise Koroveshi Aristocrat Chevrolet
Joe Wendland Amaru Charisma

ILUNCH Break 1:15=" 1:45 retur to judge with Sharon




9.00
9.07
9.14
9.21
9.28
9.35
9.42

10.00
10.07
10.14
10.21
10.28
10.35
10.42
10.49
10.56
11.03
11.10
11.17
11.24
11.31
11.38
11.45

12.00
12.08
12.16
12.24
12.32
12.40

12.48
12.56
1.04

1.45

Sharon Saturday

Pony Club OPEN P1.2 SCORE (PLACE
Bettina Brockman Jack

Leisa Strang Moorooluck Piper

Kristen DeBrito BML Dokument

Louise Koroveshi Aristocrat Chevrolet

Chelsea Cowper Saxon Armada OTT /T

Hannah Griffths Prince Matao OTT/S

Pony Club P1.3 SCORE (PLACE
Sadie Martin Bandeeka Diesel

Monique Brown Abu Simbel OoTT/T

Amberlee Brown Warranwood Mistletoe

Riley Brine Froben Park Olympic Edition

Jacinta Pope Stormeden

Candice Dahlstrom |Amani Makaio

Bailee Stalteri Beelo Bi Busker

Tiarlie Wareham Teke

Kate Eiszele Irish Delight

Tess Guinness Lil Dancer

Todd Brockman Judaroo Toledo

Ella Croft Belle

Sadie Martin Edward

Riley Brine Royal Park Spiderman

Chelsea De Jange |Mirinda Robin Hood

Georgia Breeze Leedale Cleopatra

Break 10mins

Pony Club N2.2 SCORE [PLACE
Kate Eiszele Irish Delight

Teagan Berichon Lywyn Park Jungle Book

Brittany Porter Leedale Kristov

Sadie Martin Edward

Kaeleigh Brown Graemar Finesse

Sadie Martin Bandeeka Diesel

BHPC Restricted N2.2 SCORE |PLACE
Liza Dawson Kenwyn in Time

Kylie Giblett Tiaja Park True Blue

Teagan Berichon Lywyn Park Jungle Book

*

Wanda and Sharon

BHPC Restricted

N2.3

Judge 1

Judge 2

Average

SCORE

Liza Dawson

Kenwyn in Time

SCORE

BHPC Restricted

E3.2




1.55[0Owen Ott

Excelsior Onyx

SCORE

BHPC Restricted M4.1

2:05|Kya-J Bell

Bellam Argenero

SCORE

BHPC Restricted M4.2

2:15(Kya-J Bell

Bellam Argenero




9.00
9.06
9.12
9.18
9.24
9.30

9.36

9.50
9.56
10.02

10.08

10.30
10.37
10.44
10.51
10.58
11.05
11.12
11.19
11.26
11.33
11.40
11.47
11.55
12.02
12.09
12.16
12.23
12.30

1.10
1.18
1.26
1.34
1.42

1.48

Nathan Saturday
Pony Club Prep C SCORE (PLACE
Kate Eiszele Allen Park Strawberry
Chelsea De Jange [Mirinda Robin Hood
Georgia Breeze Leedale Cleopatra
Jessica Ridley Glomax Woodacrm
Kate Addison Bubbles
Shannon Tierney Native Tiger oTT/T
Pony Club OPEN Prep C SCORE (PLACE
Tammy Negus Alcedo Amberley
Pony Club Prep D SCORE [PLACE
Kate Eiszele Allen Park Strawberry
Ella Croft Belle
Shannon Tierney Native Tiger oTT/T
Pony Club OPEN Prep D SCORE [PLACE
Tammy Negus Alcedo Amberley
ns
Pony Club P1.2 SCORE (PLACE
Jorja Wareham Porti
Todd Brockman Judaroo Toledo
Ella Croft Belle
Georgie Colebrook [Clare Downs Alley Cat
Chelsea De Jange [Mirinda Robin Hood
Georgia Breeze Leedale Cleopatra
Candice Dahlstrom [Amani Makaio
Jacinta Pope Stormeden
Lily O'Connor My Golden Chance
Jessica Ridley Glomax Woodacrm
Shannon Tierney Native Tiger OTTI/T
Brittany Porter Leedale Kristov
Alexis Stubbs San-del Peter Pumpkin
Amberlee Brown Warranwood Mistletoe
Bailee Stalteri Beelo Bi Busker
Owen Ott Norman OTT/S
Monique Brown Abu Simbel OTTI/T
Riley Brine Froben Park Olympic Edition
LUNCH BREAK 12:40 - 1:10
Pony Club N2.3 SCORE |PLACE
Kate Eiszele Irish Delight
Candice Dahlstrom [Amani Makaio
Owen Ott Excelsior Onyx
Brittany Porter Leedale Kristov
Kaeleigh Brown IGraemar Finesse
Pony Club OPEN N2.3 SCORE [PLACE

Justine Barker

|Rosebrook Remember Me




1.56

2.10

2.18

BHPC Restricted N2.3

SCORE

PLACE

Liza Dawson Kenwyn in Time
Pony Club E3.2 SCORE |PLACE
Owen Ott Excelsior Onyx
Pony Club OPEN E3.2 SCORE (PLACE

Justine Barker

Rosebrook Remember Me










PLACE

PLACE










